ITEM

ALARMS

ANIMALCARE (IACUUC)

APPOINTMENTS (HIRING)

Graduate Student

Grants
All Others

BUILDING ISSUES

Integrative Biology Go-To List

CONTACT PERSON

Mary Parrish

or Bruce Smith

After Hours

JasonRohr

Christine Brubaker (Grad Assistant)
Taylor Dillon
Mary Parrish (Office Manager)

Bruce Smith

Paul Bryan

PHONE

4-6210
4-2555

4-0156

4-2845

4-4747

4-4588
4-6210

4-2555
4-2128

Updated 8-10-2017

Email

mparrish@usf.edu
bgsmith@usf.edu

rohr@usf.edu

brubaker@usf.edu
tdillon@usf.edu

mparrish@usf.edu

bgsmith@usf.edu
bryan@usf.edu

OFFICE

SCA112A
BSF 210

SCA309

SCA112C
SCA112B
SCA112A

BSF 210
NES 107


mailto:mparrish@usf.edu
mailto:bgsmith@usf.edu
mailto:rohr@usf.edu
mailto:brubaker@usf.edu
mailto:tdillon@usf.eduS
mailto:%20%20mparrish@usf.edu
mailto:%20%20mparrish@usf.edu
mailto:bgsmith@usf.edu
mailto:bryan@usf.edu

COMPUTER ACCOUNTS Mary Parrish (Office Manager)

(ACCESS/E-MAILS)AND ADMINISTRATOR

COURSE SCHEDULING Karen Gilmore
Christopher Osovitz
CURRICULUM Jason Rohr
Or Christopher Osovitz
DISPOSAL OF EQUIPMENT Bruce Smith
EQUIPMENTAND REPAIR Clint Steffan

FACULTY ANNUAL EVALUATIONS (FAIR) Michelle Maldonado

FACULTY SENATE

FOREST PRESERVE Gordon Fox

David Lewis

4-6210

4-5188
4-9109

4-2845
4-9109

4-2555

4-2667

4-6538

4-7352
4-8108

mparrish@usf.edu

kgilmore@usf.edu
osovitz@usf.edu

rohr@usf.edu
osovitz@usf.edu

bgsmith@usf.edu

cksteffan@usf.edu

michelle94@usf.edu

gfox@usf.edu

davidlewis@usf.edu

SCA 112A

SCA112E
SCA327

SCA309
SCA327

BSF 210

ISA1032

CPR 107

SCA330
SCA328


mailto:mparrish@usf.edu
mailto:kgilmore@usf.edu
mailto:osovitz@usf.edu
mailto:rohr@usf.edu
mailto:osovitz@usf.edu
mailto:bgsmith@usf.edu
mailto:michelle94@usf.edu
mailto:gfox@usf.edu
mailto:davidlewis@usf.edu

GRADUATE STUDENT

¢ Faculty Coordinator

Stephen Deban

e BGSO (Biology Grad Student Organization) Jeff Olberding

e Grad Assistants United

e Rules & Logistics

GRANT SUPPORT

GREENHOUSE

KEYS (ORDERING)

LAB COORDINATOR (TEACHING)

Karena Nguyen

Christine Brubaker

Taylor Dillon
Mary Parrish (Office Manager)

ChristinaRichards

Gordon Fox

Clare Dennison
Mary Parrish (Office Manager)

Mary Mangiapia

4-2242

4-4747

4-4588
4-6210

4-5090
4-7352

4-2676
4-6210

4-5905

sdeban@usf.edu SCA334

jpolberding@ mail.usf.edu

knguyen63@ mail.usf.edu

brubaker@usf.edu SCA 112C
tdillon@usf.edu SCA1128B
mparrish@usf.edu SCA112A
clr@usf.edu SCA 127
gfox@usf.edu SCA330
cldennison@usf.edu ISA 1046
mparrish@usf.edu SCA112A

mangiapia@usf.edu ISA 3004


mailto:lbmartin@usf.edu
mailto:jpolberding@mail.usf.edu
mailto:knguyen63@mail.usf.edu
mailto:tdillon@usf.eduS
mailto:mparrish@usf.edu
mailto:clr@usf.edu
mailto:gfox@usf.edu
mailto:cksteffan@usf.edu
mailto:mparrish@usf.edu
mailto:mangiapia@usf.edu

LOCKED OUT?

MASTER KEY

MAINTENANCE SHOP

MISCELLANEOUS

e Laptop Checkout

e Photocopying
e Grading (Scantron)
e Proxima Projector

MICROSCOPY

OFFICE MANAGER

Mary Parrish
Bruce Smith
Taylor Dillon

or USF Police

Mary Parrish
Taylor Dillon
Bruce Smith
Clint Steffan
Clare Dennison

or USF Police

Clint Steffan

Office Staff

Mary Parrish (Office Manager)

or Karen Gilmore
or Christine Brubaker

Clare Dennison

Mary Parrish (Office Manager)

4-6210
4-2555
4-4588

974-2628

4-6210

4-4588
4-2555
4-2667
4-2676

974-2628

4-2667

4-6210

4-5188
4-4747

4-2676

4-6210

mparrish@usf.edu
bgsmith@usf.edu
tdillon@usf.edu

mparrish@usf.edu
tdillon@usf.edu
bgsmith@usf.edu
cksteffan@usf.edu
cldennison@usf.edu

cksteffan@usf.edu

mparrish@usf.edu

kgilmore@usf.edu
brubaker@usf.edu

cldennison@usf.edu

mparrish@usf.edu

SCA112A
BSF 210
SCA112B

SCA112A
SCA112B
BSF 210

ISA 1036
ISA 1046

ISA1036

SCA112A

SCA112E
SCA112

ISA104

SCA112A


mailto:mparrish@usf.edu
mailto:tdillon@usf.eduS
mailto:mparrish@usf.edu
mailto:tdillon@usf.eduS
mailto:cldennison@usf.edu
mailto:cksteffan@usf.edu
mailto:mparrish@usf.edu
mailto:kgilmore@usf.edu
mailto:brubaker@usf.edu
mailto:cldennison@usf.edu
mailto:mparrish@usf.edu

PHONES

PUBLICITY

PURCHASING

ROOM SCHEDULING

SPONSORED RESEARCH CONTACT

TRAVEL

VEHICLEKEYS

VEHICLE RESERVATIONS

Clare Dennison

Clare Dennison

CAS Business Support Services

Karen Gilmore

Arthur Santos

Corrine Walters

CAS Business Support Services

Mary Parrish (Office Manager)

Mary Parrish (Office Manager)

4-2676

4-2676

4-6822

4-5188

4-7393

4-5096

4-6822

4-6210

4-6210

cldennison@usf.edu ISA 1046

cldennison@usf.edu ISA1046
http://cas.usf.edu/bss/ CIS2085
kgilmore@usf.edu SCA112E

arthursantos@usf.edu 3702 Spectrum Blvd.

cwalters@usf.edu 3702 SpectrumBlvd
http://cas.usf.edu/bss/ CIS 2085
mparrish@usf.edu SCA112
mparrish@usf.edu SCA112A

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/18Prqt6oxCSuX4Vo_ VyXGI8KxqdpgFROrtfvghgi_bto/edit#gid=2037974341

WEBSITE UPDATES

Clare Dennison

4-2676

cldennison@usf.edu ISA 1046

Updated 8-10-2017


mailto:cldennison@usf.edu
mailto:cldennison@usf.edu
mailto:cldennison@usf.edu
http://cas.usf.edu/bss/
mailto:cwalters@usf.edu
http://cas.usf.edu/bss/
mailto:mparrish@usf.edu
mailto:mparrish@usf.edu
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/18Prqt6oxCSuX4Vo_VyXGI8KxqdpgFR0rtfvqhgi_bto/edit#gid%3D2037974341
mailto:cldennison@usf.edu

	FACULTY SENATE

